Metro Transit Police Blotter

MetroTransit Police
Bus - Rail - Parking Lot - Metro Facilities - Others
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Date
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022

Time
01:23:00
08:57:00
14:50:00
15:30:00
17:01:00
19:18:00
20:17:00
23:03:00
23:21:00

For : Monday, March 21, 2022

Disposition Location Rail Station
REPORT 4300 Garden City Dr NEWC
REPORT New Jersey Ave NW / M St NW -

ARREST 4501 Wisconsin Ave NW TETO
REPORT Veazey Ter NW / Connecticut Ave NW VNNE
REPORT 950 Maine Ave SW -

REPORT 3510 Commodore Joshua Barney Dr NE = -

ARREST 625 9th St NW GALP
ARREST 8401 Colesville Rd SILS

ARREST 1801 7th St NW SHAW

Call Type
DAMAGED PROPERTY
PHYSICAL DOMESTIC
DISORDERLY SUBJECTS
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
DISORDERLY SUBJECTS
SUBJECT STOP
SUBJECT STOP
CHECK WELFARE

Disposition Comments
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
SIMPLE ASSAULT
UNLAWFUL ENTRY
SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
APO
APO

** Metro Transit Police daily blotter reports show the time and location of arrests, reports and citations for a specified 24-hour period. Generally, reports are
published every weekday, except holidays. Please note that blotter reports are not a comprehensive list of every police event, and information is based on initial
reports made to MTPD. Follow-up investigations may reveal different or additional information. As a result, the classification of crimes may change as
investigations are advanced. Please refer to crime statistics for official information. Incidents that occur aboard trains are reported from the nearest rail station.
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