

## **MetroTransit Police**

## **Bus - Rail - Parking Lot - Metro Facilities - Others**

## **Metro Transit Police Blotter**



For: Monday, March 21, 2022

Date	Time	Disposition	Location	Rail Station	Call Type	<b>Disposition Comments</b>
03/21/2022	01:23:00	REPORT	4300 Garden City Dr	NEWC	DAMAGED PROPERTY	DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
03/21/2022	08:57:00	REPORT	New Jersey Ave NW / M St NW	-	PHYSICAL DOMESTIC	SIMPLE ASSAULT
03/21/2022	14:50:00	ARREST	4501 Wisconsin Ave NW	TETO	DISORDERLY SUBJECTS	UNLAWFUL ENTRY
03/21/2022	15:30:00	REPORT	Veazey Ter NW / Connecticut Ave NW	VNNE	ASSAULT	SIMPLE ASSAULT
03/21/2022	17:01:00	REPORT	950 Maine Ave SW	-	ASSAULT	SIMPLE ASSAULT
03/21/2022	19:18:00	REPORT	3510 Commodore Joshua Barney Dr NE	-	DISORDERLY SUBJECTS	DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
03/21/2022	20:17:00	ARREST	625 9th St NW	GALP	SUBJECT STOP	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
03/21/2022	23:03:00	ARREST	8401 Colesville Rd	SILS	SUBJECT STOP	APO
03/21/2022	23:21:00	ARREST	1801 7th St NW	SHAW	CHECK WELFARE	APO

<sup>\*\*</sup> Metro Transit Police daily blotter reports show the time and location of arrests, reports and citations for a specified 24-hour period. Generally, reports are published every weekday, except holidays. Please note that blotter reports are not a comprehensive list of every police event, and information is based on initial reports made to MTPD. Follow-up investigations may reveal different or additional information. As a result, the classification of crimes may change as investigations are advanced. Please refer to crime statistics for official information. Incidents that occur aboard trains are reported from the nearest rail station.